
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jarvis Parkinson - (387445) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:48.45 831 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

1:49.21 814 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

1:49.66 804 F 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:50.14 794 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

1:50.58 784 F 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

1:51.14 773 F 22/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:51.18 772 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:51.25 770 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

1:51.47 766 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

1:51.55 764 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

1:51.65 762 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

1:51.88 757 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:51.89 757 C 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Chelsea&West 1

1:52.10 753 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

1:52.27 749 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1

1:52.31 749 H 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Chelsea&West 1

1:52.58 743 F 09/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

1:52.75 740 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:52.92 737 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Derby 1

1:53.10 733 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Chelsea&West 1

1:53.18 731 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:53.28 730 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

1:53.55 724 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

1:53.80 720 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

1:53.85 719 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:53.86 718 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:54.30 710 F 16/10/16 LAC Legacy Level 3 Open Meet 2016 London Armthorpe 3
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1:54.30 710 F 16/10/16 LAC Legacy Level 3 Open Meet 2016 London Armthorpe 3

1:54.57 705 F 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:54.60 705 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:55.25 693 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

1:55.40 690 H 05/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

1:55.45 689 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:55.66 685 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:55.69 685 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:55.96 680 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

1:55.98 680 F 05/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

1:56.00 679 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:56.21 676 H 21/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

1:56.26 675 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

1:56.88 664 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:57.12 660 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:57.29 657 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:57.70 650 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:57.90 647 F 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

1:58.06 644 R 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:58.08 644 H 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:58.18 642 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:58.42 639 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:58.46 638 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:58.59 636 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:58.72 634 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:58.88 631 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:58.96 630 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:59.23 626 F 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:59.42 623 F 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:59.96 614 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:01.44 592 F 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:01.54 591 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:02.30 580 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:03.46 563 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:03.81 559 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Armthorpe 1

2:05.33 539 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:06.87 519 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Chelsea&West 1

2:07.27 514 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:17.54 407 F 05/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcat Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:17.55 407 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

2:18.20 402 H 20/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:18.66 398 F 20/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:20.16 385 H 05/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcat Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:20.64 381 H 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:21.73 372 F 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:23.29 360 F 06/06/10 BG North East Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:25.25 346 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:25.35 345 F 16/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

2:25.36 345 H 09/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:26.68 336 H 06/06/10 BG North East Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:31.28 306 H 21/02/10 Yorkshire Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:32.65 298 F 21/02/10 Yorkshire Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:33.79 291 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

2:35.75 280 H 01/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 2
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2:38.22 267 H 07/06/09 ASNER Bagcat Championship Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:38.64 265 H 14/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:41.25 253 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Armthorpe 1

3:07.49 161 H 20/01/08 Leeds New Year B Grade Leeds Armthorpe 3

3:11.99 149 H 23/02/08 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:51.89 757 C 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Chelsea&West 1

1:53.10 733 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Chelsea&West 1

1:51.14 773 F 22/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

1:52.31 749 H 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor Chelsea&West 1

1:52.58 743 F 09/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

2:06.87 519 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Chelsea&West 1

1:53.80 720 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

1:52.92 737 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Derby 1

1:50.14 794 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

1:51.47 766 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

1:53.28 730 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

1:53.55 724 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

1:51.65 762 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

1:51.18 772 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:49.66 804 F 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:52.75 740 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:53.86 718 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:53.85 719 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:48.45 831 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

1:51.55 764 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

1:50.58 784 F 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

1:52.10 753 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

1:52.27 749 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1

1:49.21 814 F 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

1:51.25 770 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

1:51.88 757 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:53.18 731 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:55.98 680 F 05/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

1:55.40 690 H 05/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

1:56.21 676 H 21/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

1:54.30 710 F 16/10/16 LAC Legacy Level 3 Open Meet 2016 London Armthorpe 3

1:55.66 685 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:55.45 689 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:59.42 623 F 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:58.46 638 H 14/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

1:58.18 642 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

1:55.96 680 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

1:54.60 705 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:55.69 685 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:57.70 650 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:58.08 644 H 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:55.25 693 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

1:56.00 679 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:56.88 664 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

1:57.90 647 F 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1
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1:56.26 675 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

1:58.42 639 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:57.12 660 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:54.57 705 F 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:57.29 657 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:58.06 644 R 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:58.88 631 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:58.96 630 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:58.59 636 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:59.23 626 F 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:58.72 634 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:59.96 614 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:01.54 591 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:02.30 580 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:01.44 592 F 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:03.46 563 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:03.81 559 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Armthorpe 1

2:07.27 514 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:05.33 539 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:17.54 407 F 05/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcat Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:20.16 385 H 05/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcat Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:17.55 407 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

2:18.66 398 F 20/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:18.20 402 H 20/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:25.36 345 H 09/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:21.73 372 F 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:20.64 381 H 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:23.29 360 F 06/06/10 BG North East Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:26.68 336 H 06/06/10 BG North East Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:25.35 345 F 16/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

2:25.25 346 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:32.65 298 F 21/02/10 Yorkshire Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:31.28 306 H 21/02/10 Yorkshire Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:33.79 291 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

2:38.22 267 H 07/06/09 ASNER Bagcat Championship Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:41.25 253 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Armthorpe 1

2:35.75 280 H 01/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 2

2:38.64 265 H 14/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Armthorpe 1

3:11.99 149 H 23/02/08 Yorkshire County Champs Leeds Armthorpe 2

3:07.49 161 H 20/01/08 Leeds New Year B Grade Leeds Armthorpe 3
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